
Midlands ISA Sports Calendar 

 

 
Age groups U7=Year 2, U8=Year 3, U9=Year 4, U10=Year 5, U11=Year 6, U12=Year 7, U13=Year 8, U14=Year 9, U15=Year 10, U16=Year 11, 

U18=Year 12&13 

SUMMER 2024 

Sports 

Event 
Age Group Gender 

National 

Qualifier 
Venue Date Organiser Name 

National U11 Girls Football Open event: Tuesday 30 April Queen Ethelburga’s, York 

National U11 Girls Football Open event: Wednesday 1 May Saint Nicholas, Old Harlow 

National U15 Tennis Open event: Thursday 2 May Newhall, Chelmsford 

National U13 Tennis Open event: Friday 3 May Newhall, Chelmsford 

National U13 Girls Football Open event: Tuesday 7 May Lingfield College 

National U9-U18 Triathlon Open event: Wednesday 8 May Ipswich High School 

National U9/U11 Gymnastics Open event: Sunday 12 May Adcote School 

Rounders U15 Girls N Tettenhall Monday 29 April  Alison Causebrook 

Rounders U13 Girls N Tettenhall Tuesday 30 April Alison Causebrook 

Cricket U11 Girls N Malvern St James Monday 13 May Becky Smith 

20/20 

Cricket 

Hard Ball 

U11 Mixed N Crackley Hall Wednesday 15 May  Robert Duigan 

National U12 Ultimate Frisbee Open event: Wednesday 15 May Twycross House 

Senior 

Athletics 

Y7, Y8/9 

Y10/11 

Girls / 

Boys 
Y Saffron Lane Leics Friday 17 May Neil McCollin 

Junior 

Athletics 
Y4,Y5,Y6 Girls / 

Boys 
Y Saffron Lane Leics Thursday 23 May Kat Vaughan 

National Equestrian U9 - U18 Open event: Saturday 25 & Sunday 26 May Princethorpe College 

Half Term Week Monday 27th May - Friday 31 May 2024  

Kwik 

Cricket 
U11 Girls / 

Boys 
N Old Vicarage Monday 3 June  George Murfin 



Midlands ISA Sports Calendar 

Tennis 
U9 Orange 

U11 Yellow 

Girls / 

Boys 
N Leamington Tennis Club Thursday 6 June Richard Stedeford 

National Cricket U13 Girls Open: Tuesday 4 June Gosfield School, Essex 

National Cricket U15 Open event: Wednesday 5 June St James's Boys, Ashford 

National Cricket U13 Open event: Thursday 6 June St James's Boys, Ashford 

National Athletic U9 - U18 Finals event: Monday 17 June Alexander Stadium Birmingham 

National Inclusive Festival U12/U13 Open event: Tuesday 18 June Leighton Park, Reading 

National Cricket U15 Girls Open: Tuesday 18 June Gosfield School, Essex 

National Golf U16+ Open event : Thursday 20 June Worksop College 

Girls Cricket 

Hard Ball 
U15  Girls N Princethorpe Monday 24 June   Carly Walton 

National Inclusive Festival of Sport  U11+ Open event: Monday 24 & Tuesday 25 June University of Nottingham 

Kwik 

Cricket 
U9 

Girls / 

Boys 
N 

Old Vicarage 

 
Tuesday 25 June  George Murfin 

Multi Sports 
U8 

16 per team 
Mixed N RGS Dodderhill Thursday 27 June  Lucy Cassidy 

Rounders U9 & U11 Girls N Stafford Grammar Friday 28 June Cheryl Martin 

 


